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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

121 Financial Credit Union FL  $551,333,815  Jane Scofield jscofield@121fcu.org 

1st MidAmerica Credit Union IL  $722,943,678  Bob Blacklock bob.blacklock@1stmidamerica.org 

Blue Federal Credit Union WY  $964,109,139  Kim Alexander kim@bluefcu.com 

Fort Knox Federal Credit Union KY $1,480,753,480  Jacob Darabos jfdarabos@fortknoxfcu.net 

Generations Federal Credit Union TX  $546,466,261  Marcel Theriot marcel.theriot@mygenfcu.org 

Grow Financial Federal Credit Union FL $2,427,025,128  Beth Griffin beth.griffin@growfinancial.org 

Infinity Federal Credit Union ME  $337,262,760  Mike Obrien mobrien@infinityfcu.com 

Members Choice Credit Union TX  $583,625,571  Holla Walker hwalker@mccu.org 

ORNL Federal Credit Union TN $1,965,924,448  Becky Curry rcurry@ornlfcu.com 

Patriot Federal Credit Union PA  $591,112,270  Harry Jacobson hjacobson@patriotfcu.org 

Randolph-Brooks Federal Credit Union TX $8,646,000,207  Randy Carswell rcarswell@rbfcu.org 

SF Fire Credit Union CA $1,307,761,991  Aaron Sato asato@sffirecu.org 

Washington State Employees Credit Union WA $2,765,324,543  Randy Gunderson rgunderson@wsecu.org 

Workers Credit Union MA $1,635,642,768  Tim Smith tsmith@wcu.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Alix Patterson alix@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Sam Taft staft@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Scott Sturkie ssturkie@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 


